
Match Day Date Time Home Away Result Shot Diff

43 Tuesday 22 Oct 07.15 Ewhurst Kestrels Cobham Yellow 4 - 0 +28

42 Thursday 24 Oct 07.00 Ewhurst Falcons Woking Park Vikings 4 - 0 +28

107 Tuesday 29 Oct 07.30 Tringham West End Rosewood 4 - 0 +16

44 Tuesday 12 Nov 07.15 Ewhurst Kestrels Ewhurst Falcons 0 - 4 -11

85 Tuesday 12 Nov 07.15 Ripley Green Cobham Yellow 3 - 1 +12

108 Tuesday 12 Nov 07.15 Tringham Woking Park Vikings 3 - 1 +8

26 Monday 18 Nov 07.15 Cobham Yellow Ewhurst Kestrels 3 - 1 +7

40 Tuesday 19 Nov 07.30 Ewhurst Falcons Tringham 4 - 0 +5

126 Friday 22 Nov 07.15 Woking Park Vikings West End Rosewood 3 - 1 +6

45 Tuesday 26 Nov 07.15 Ewhurst Kestrels Ripley Green 3 - 1 +17

125 Friday 29 Nov 07.15 Woking Park Vikings Tringham 3 - 1 +3

112 Thursday 5 Dec 07.15 West End Rosewood Ripley Green 0.5 - 3.5 -6

37 Tuesday 10 Dec 07.15 Ewhurst Falcons Cobham Yellow 4 - 0 +41

106 Tuesday 10 Dec 07.30 Tringham Ripley Green 4 - 0 +17

123 Friday 13 Dec 07.15 Woking Park Vikings Ewhurst Kestrels 3 - 1 +12

46 Tuesday 7 Jan 07.15 Ewhurst Kestrels Tringham 0 - 4 -20

124 Friday 10 Jan 07.15 Woking Park Vikings Ripley Green 4 - 0 +28

104 Tuesday 14 Jan 07.30 Tringham Ewhurst Falcons 4 - 0 +13

109 Thursday 16 Jan 07.15 West End Rosewood Cobham Yellow 4 - 0 +28

110 Thursday 23 Jan 07.15 West End Rosewood Ewhurst Falcons 1 - 3 -5

121 Friday 24 Jan 07.15 Woking Park Vikings Cobham Yellow 4 - 0 +24

29 Wednesday 29 Jan 07.15 Cobham Yellow West End Rosewood 4 - 0 +4

38 Thursday 30 Jan 07.15 Ewhurst Falcons Ewhurst Kestrels 4 - 0 +21

86 Tuesday 4 Feb 07.15 Ripley Green Ewhurst Falcons 3 - 1 +2

41 Tuesday 11 Feb 07.15 Ewhurst Falcons West End Rosewood 1 - 3 -12

105 Tuesday 11 Feb 07.30 Tringham Ewhurst Kestrels 4 - 0 +23

27 Wednesday 12 Feb 07.15 Cobham Yellow Ripley Green 1 - 3 -12

30 Wednesday 19 Feb 07.15 Cobham Yellow Woking Park Vikings ????

39 Thursday 20 Feb 07.15 Ewhurst Falcons Ripley Green 4 - 0 +22

87 Tuesday 25 Feb 07.15 Ripley Green Ewhurst Kestrels 1 - 3 -4

103 Tuesday 25 Feb 07.30 Tringham Cobham Yellow 3 - 1 +14

113 Thursday 5 Mar 07.30 West End Rosewood Tringham 3 - 1 +14

25 Friday 6 Mar 07.15 Cobham Yellow Ewhurst Falcons

47 Tuesday 10 Mar 07.15 Ewhurst Kestrels West End Rosewood

90 Tuesday 10 Mar 07.15 Ripley Green Woking Park Vikings

28 Friday 13 Mar 07.15 Cobham Yellow Tringham

89 Tuesday 17 Mar 07.15 Ripley Green West End Rosewood

48 Thursday 19 Mar 07.00 Ewhurst Kestrels Woking Park Vikings

111 Thursday 26 Mar 07.15 West End Rosewood Ewhurst Kestrels

122 Friday 27 Mar 07.00 Woking Park Vikings Ewhurst Falcons

88 Tuesday 31 Mar 07.15 Ripley Green Tringham

114 Thursday 2 Apr 07.15 West End Rosewood Woking Park Vikings

SHAB 2019 / 2020  FIXTURES  DIV 3

Fixtures-Results Div 3 - 2019-20 v8A Page 1 of 1 Printed on 06/03/20


